Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN  LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca 105 | 2023
WL-LED26
Outdoor Wall Light
DESCRIPTION:
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP
PP PP

(Default factory setting is at 4000K).
WL LED26 VK DIMB BRZ PC CL
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED26
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Colour Temp. Finish
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/4000K/
5000K)
BRZ -
Bronze
Dimming
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming
Controls Lens
PC -
Photocell
CL - Clear
Lens
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
093806 WL-LED26-B-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC-CL
Note: Photocell can be disabled by unplugging the driver wires from it.
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
098016 - WIRE CAGE ZINC PLATED STEEL F/W